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Assessments Orders — Employers of Lobbyists

Order #

2014-004

2014-007

2014-075

2014-076

2014-122

2014-123

2014-235

2014-236

2014-237

2014-241

June 2015

Respondent
Career Education Corporation
National Football League
Well Child, Inc.
J2 Software Solutions
A-1 Interlocks
Red Bull North America
A-1 Interlocks, Inc.
Campbell Transportation
Curriculum Advantage, Inc.

TN Men’s Health Network

Civil Register

Reason for
Assessment

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Failure to file expenditure report

Failure to timely pay registration
fees

Failure to timely pay registration
fee

Failure to pay registration fee

Failure to register

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Amount of

Assessment
$ 150.00
$ 750.00
$ 300.00
$ 50.00
$ 750.00
$ 750.00
$ 50.00
$ 100.00
$ 50.00
$ 750.00
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